
Mrs. Turcol - Fall 2017
Appointments are available for FLEX Coaching and Social Science Support

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
FLEX Session KEY

[Sessions are 1 hour; plan 
accordingly.]

Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall

7:30

Not On  Campus8:00

8:30

9:00
Staff / PLT
Meetings

◘ = History/ Sociology 
collaborative sessions

9:30

10:00

Grade Level Meetings are 1 
hour. They are held during the 
first week of the month which 
contains both a Monday and a 

Friday.

10:30

11:00

Am History I Am History I
◘ ◘

Turcol Planning

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

◘ 10 mtg. Sociology
1:30

2:00

◘
2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

Click the
button to
schedule a FLEX
Coaching or 
Social Science 
Support
meeting with 
Mrs. Turcol.

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/selfsched?sstoken=UUlXV0o3dk9UTjVWfGRlZmF1bHR8MjJiNTA1M2JiMWI1Yzk2N2VhMzNlYWMyYzZmY2U1ODU



